
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

9999 CJP DON-PREMONITION Christopher Ardron 6.07.0 6.5 4.5 6 16.0 0

3099557

9998 CJP LA-ROCHELLE Travis Cole 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 SCR

3087484
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3616 CJP HOT TO TROT Travis Cole 6.77.0 6.5 6.5 6.74 17.0 0

3087484 30500631

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 6.57.0 5.9 6.2 6.5 26.9 0

3098980 30500387

957 MALUKA PARK Michelle Webley 5.86.0 7.5 5.9 6.24 36.0 0

5004231 22001665

11 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL GLORY Rachel Wilson 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 40.0 0

3095020 30501158

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Packhurst 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0 40.0 0

3088006 30501174
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 6.96.8 7.0 7.0 6.92 16.9 0

3098602 30047423

3431 ASPEN WAY MAJESTIC Antonia Baker 4.56.0 5.0 4.7 5.16 25.6 0

3200340 30047708
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 6.86.2 6.5 6.5 6.54 16.7 0

3106224 300446538
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: Malcolm Bryne Saddlery
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant 62.14362.714 0.000 0.000 62.429% 10.000
1( )1( )3097662 30042671

% % % % %

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat 61.85761.286 0.000 0.000 61.572% 20.000
3( )2( )3095328 30044131

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 58.71461.286 0.000 0.000 60.000% 30.000
5( )2( )3104647 30045310

% % % % %

3838 TIMBERTOP Zoe King 62.00057.857 0.000 0.000 59.929% 40.000
2( )4( )3104351 30034202

% % % % %

4098 KORONG PARK ALFREDO Tanya Rich 59.85755.714 0.000 0.000 57.786% 50.000
4( )6( )3094635 50016533

% % % % %

394 LINUS Andrea Uren 52.14356.429 0.000 0.000 54.286% 60.000
6( )5( )

2

3100372 20085711

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Joy Fricke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3099405 20091004

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: Malcolm Bryne Saddlery
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat 63.81660.000 0.000 0.000 61.908% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

3095328 30044131

% % % % %

1898 KAARU FLASH DUKE Julie Mills 63.02658.026 0.000 0.000 60.526% 20.000
2( )3( )3104647 30045310

% % % % %

3420 WILL OF GRACE Melanie Farrant 61.18459.605 0.000 0.000 60.395% 30.000
3( )2( )3097662 30042671

% % % % %

394 LINUS Andrea Uren 60.52657.500 0.000 0.000 59.013% 40.000
4( )4( )3100372 20085711

% % % % %

4098 KORONG PARK ALFREDO Tanya Rich 56.57954.079 0.000 0.000 55.329% 50.000
5( )6( )3094635 50016533

% % % % %

3838 TIMBERTOP Zoe King 54.34255.395 0.000 0.000 54.869% 60.000
6( )5( )3104351 30034202

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Joy Fricke 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3099405 20091004

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1321 Hollands Bend Weltlich Katrina Bolmat 61.572 29 61.908 30 59 1
3420 Will of Grace Melanie Farrant 62.429 30 60.395 28 58 2
1898 Kaaru Flash Duke Julie Mills 60.000 28 60.526 29 57 3
394 Linus Andrea Uren 54.286 25 59.013 27 52 4

4098 Korong Park Alfredo Tanya Rich 57.786 26 55.329 26 52 4
3838 Timbertop Zoe King 59.929 27 54.869 25 52 4
2470 Rakino Z Joy Fricke 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Yeramba Equestrian
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

8028 AEA TEXAS Naomi Gollings 67.4290.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 164.571
4( )1( )3101604 22001134

% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 65.429% 264.571
4( )2( )3201999 30501745

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.929% 364.286
6( )3( )

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Julie Scougall 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 466.857
2( )10( )3059367 30501315

% % % % %

3616 CJP HOT TO TROT Travis Cole 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.286% 567.571
1( )14( )3087484 30500631

% % % % %

2678 ARNAGE WALT B Bonnie Chivers 63.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 664.857
3( )8( )3099955 40018217

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 64.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.786% 763.143
7( )5( )3102051 30500146

% % % % %

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 64.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.215% 862.429
9( )6( )3030172 30500312

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish 65.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.214% 960.857
12( )3( )

1

3107107 30047339

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 61.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.286% 1062.857
8( )12( )3098980 30500387

% % % % %

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.929% 1162.429
9( )13( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Yeramba Equestrian
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.500% 1260.714
13( )9( )3069648 30047269

% % % % %

3358 FORESTHILL ARIEL TATIANA Georgina Mock 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 1361.286
11( )15( )3103708 30047629

% % % % %

3941 NORTHERN FORTESQUE Alice Poker 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 1459.571
14( )11( )3104102 30501531

% % % % %

3455 FIMISTER PARK WIZARD Debra Court 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.143% 1556.571
16( )7( )3038882 30500410

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Stephanie Gillispie 59.8570.000 0.000 0.000 59.072% 1658.286
15( )16( )3094408 30501731

% % % % %

3039 BELLS PARK BELLA DONNA Debra Pace 57.7140.000 0.000 0.000 57.000% 1756.286
17( )17( )3104444 30047041

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3101355 30047372

% % % % %

2259 MEJA Hanna Calleja 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3101660 30045852

% % % % %

3932 SS WELFENDANCER Fiona Cooper 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3094627 20093653

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Yeramba Equestrian
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 70.17269.138 0.000 0.000 69.655% 10.000
1( )2( )

1% % % % %

4031 ALBYS DIXIE RUNNER Jack Palfreyman 67.58671.379 0.000 0.000 69.483% 20.000
2( )1( )3201999 30501745

% % % % %

8028 AEA TEXAS Naomi Gollings 66.03467.241 0.000 0.000 66.638% 30.000
4( )3( )3101604 22001134

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather 65.69065.862 0.000 0.000 65.776% 40.000
5( )7( )3069648 30047269

% % % % %

3628 QUEEN OF EVERYTHING Elizabeth Broadway 65.34566.207 0.000 0.000 65.776% 40.000
7( )4( )3030172 30500312

% % % % %

3855 HILL COTTAGE JAZMIRA Julie Scougall 65.17266.207 0.000 0.000 65.690% 60.000
8( )4( )3059367 30501315

% % % % %

3219 ROYAL ROUGE Amber Evans 66.89763.621 0.000 0.000 65.259% 70.000
3( )12( )

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish 65.69063.793 0.000 0.000 64.742% 80.000
5( )11( )3107107 30047339

% % % % %

3039 BELLS PARK BELLA DONNA Debra Pace 63.27666.034 0.000 0.000 64.655% 90.000
11( )6( )3104444 30047041

% % % % %

2999 WARITZ Elizabeth Normington 64.48364.138 0.000 0.000 64.311% 100.000
9( )10( )3102051 30500146

% % % % %

3455 FIMISTER PARK WIZARD Debra Court 62.75965.000 0.000 0.000 63.880% 110.000
12( )8( )3038882 30500410

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Yeramba Equestrian
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

3358 FORESTHILL ARIEL TATIANA Georgina Mock 62.41464.483 0.000 0.000 63.449% 120.000
13( )9( )3103708 30047629

% % % % %

3616 CJP HOT TO TROT Travis Cole 63.44861.379 0.000 0.000 62.414% 130.000
10( )15( )3087484 30500631

% % % % %

3941 NORTHERN FORTESQUE Alice Poker 61.89761.724 0.000 0.000 61.811% 140.000
15( )14( )3104102 30501531

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Stephanie Gillispie 61.89761.207 0.000 0.000 61.552% 150.000
15( )16( )3094408 30501731

% % % % %

110 EVERTON DREAMTIME Lauren Stewart 58.96663.621 0.000 0.000 61.294% 160.000
17( )12( )

1

3098980 30500387

% % % % %

2678 ARNAGE WALT B Bonnie Chivers 62.06958.793 0.000 0.000 60.431% 170.000
14( )17( )3099955 40018217

% % % % %

2259 MEJA Hanna Calleja 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3101660 30045852

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3101355 30047372

% % % % %

3932 SS WELFENDANCER Fiona Cooper 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3094627 20093653

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

4031 Albys dixie Runner Jack Palfreyman 65.429 29 69.483 29 58 1
2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanna Muir 64.929 28 69.655 30 58 2
8028 AEA Texas Naomi Gollings 66.000 30 66.638 28 58 3
3855 Hill Cottage Jazmira Julie Scougall 64.429 27 65.690 25 52 4
3628 Queen of Everything Elizabeth Broadway 63.215 23 65.776 27 50 5
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy Heather 61.500 19 65.776 27 46 6
3199 Jomanije Park Whitney Selina Brendish 63.214 22 64.742 23 45 7
2999 Waritz Elizabeth Normington 63.786 24 64.311 21 45 7
3219 Royal Rouge Amber Evans 61.929 20 65.259 24 44 9
3616 CJP Hot to Trot Travis Cole 64.286 26 62.414 18 44 9
2678 Arnage Walt B Bonnie Chivers 63.929 25 60.431 14 39 11
3358 Foresthill Ariel Tatiana Georgina Mock 61.000 19 63.449 19 38 12
3039 Bells Park Bella Donna Debra Pace 57.000 14 64.655 22 36 13
3455 Fimister Park Wizard Debra Court 60.143 16 63.880 20 36 13

21 15 36 13

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

16 20 36 13
110 Everton Dreamtime Lauren Stewart 62.286 21 61.294 15 36 13

3941 Northern Fortesque Alice Poker 60.714 17 61.811 17 34 16
4024 Braeside Fleur De LYS Stephanie Gillispie 59.072 15 61.552 16 31 17
800 Everton Supreme Kate Sheffield 0.000 0.000 0

2259 Meja Hanna Calleja 0.000 0.000 0
3932 SS Welfendancer Fiona Cooper 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: Melton Saddlery
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 70.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.714% 164.857
3( )1( )3106736 40015796

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 68.7140.000 0.000 0.000 67.572% 266.429
1( )3( )

1

3100254 30045867

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abby Martin 68.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.572% 364.286
4( )2( )3104666 30037721

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 66.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.715% 465.000
2( )4( )3098602 30047423

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 562.571
5( )6( )3200959 30500528

% % % % %

1697 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Tina Barker 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.429% 662.571
5( )7( )

% % % % %

1588 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter 65.7140.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 758.286
7( )5( )3106764 30039864

% % % % %

3431 ASPEN WAY MAJESTIC Antonia Baker 41.8570.000 0.000 0.000 45.500% 849.143
8( )8( )3200340 30047708

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: Melton Saddlery
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3401 BANBURY PARK CELEBRATION Marissa Norris 69.82871.724 0.000 0.000 70.776% 10.000
1( )1( )3106736 40015796

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 69.65569.828 0.000 0.000 69.742% 20.000
2( )2( )3100254 30045867

% % % % %

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 66.72465.345 0.000 0.000 66.035% 30.000
3( )3( )3098602 30047423

% % % % %

1826 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Abby Martin 65.69064.310 0.000 0.000 65.000% 40.000
4( )4( )3104666 30037721

% % % % %

1588 ORANA PARK ROYALTY Chloe Salter 62.06961.897 0.000 0.000 61.983% 50.000
6( )5( )3106764 30039864

% % % % %

1697 HILKENS NOUGAT CREAM Tina Barker 62.58658.621 0.000 0.000 60.604% 60.000
5( )6( )

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 58.44857.586 0.000 0.000 58.017% 70.000
7( )7( )3200959 30500528

% % % % %

3431 ASPEN WAY MAJESTIC Antonia Baker 47.93150.000 0.000 0.000 48.966% 80.000
8( )8( )

2

3200340 30047708

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3401 Banbury Park Celebration Marissa Norris 67.714 30 70.776 30 60 1
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 67.572 29 69.742 29 58 2
3243 Barringa Alexander Sarah French 65.715 27 66.035 28 55 3
1826 Blue Dust Chardonnay Abby Martin 66.572 28 65.000 27 55 3
1588 Orana Park Royalty Chloe Salter 62.000 24 61.983 26 50 5
1697 Hilkens Nought Cream Tina Barker 62.429 25 60.604 25 50 5
3540 Bimbadeen Mr Arrogance Kelly Landells 62.500 26 58.017 24 50 5
3431 Aspen Way Majestic Antonia Baker 45.500 23 48.966 23 46 8

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Pony Novice 2.2 Pony Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: Prydes EasiFeed
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 21 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1971 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 66.1840.000 0.000 65.658 65.921% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1849 JAYBEE ACROBAT Christine Mc Elwain 63.4210.000 0.000 62.895 63.158% 20.000
2( ) 3( )3098670 40012658

% % % % %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen Blythe 61.9740.000 0.000 63.289 62.632% 30.000
3( ) 2( )3037207 3037207

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachel Wilson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3095020 30044252

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

8003550 30044248

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

836 Lion Park Lodge Bachelorette Karen Blythe 62.632 28 65.375 30 62.281 29 87 1
1971 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 65.921 30 65.438 30 60
1275 CJP Winchester Rachel Wilson 0.000 63.938 29 59.298 27 56
1849 Jaybee Acrobat Christine Mc Elwain 63.158 29 29
1321 Hollands Bend Weltlich Katrina Bolmat 0.000 59.342 28 28
3987 Leandro Karyn Morphett 0.000 57.412 26 26
1406 Waterfords Tiffany Diane Humm 0.000 56.272 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Small Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate I FEI Prix St Georges

FEI Intermediate I

Freestyle

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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